FortiWeb™
Web Application Firewall
Need for PCI DSS Compliance
Network security threats have evolved to target web-based applications that are the interface to
confidential information stored on back-end databases. In response to major security  breaches,
the credit card industry created the PCI standards. However, ensuring any web-application is free of
vulnerabilities is complicated by the ongoing discovery of new vulnerabilities, patching challenges, code
revisions, time-to-market pressures, the inherent difficulty of vulnerability identification, and even access

Fax: +65-6295-0015
FWEB-DAT-R12-201206FST-PROD-DS-FWEB
Ordering Information
Product        SKU Description
FortiWeb-400C FWB-400C-BDL FortiWeb-400C Hardware plus 1 year 8x5 Forticare and FortiGuard Bundle*
FortiWeb-1000C FWB-1000C-E07S-BDL FortiWeb-1000C Hardware plus 1 year 8x5 Forticare and FortiGuard Bundle*
FortiWeb-3000C FWB-3000C-E02S-BDL FortiWeb-3000C Hardware plus 1 year 8x5 Forticare and FortiGuard Bundle*
FortiWeb-4000C FWB-4000C-BDL FortiWeb-4000C Hardware plus 1 year 8x5 Forticare and FortiGuard Bundle*
FortiWeb-VM02 FWB-VM02 FortiWeb-VM, up to two vCPUs supported. 64-bit OS.
FortiWeb-VM04 FWB-VM04 FortiWeb-VM, up to four vCPUs supported. 64-bit OS.
FortiWeb-VM08 FWB-VM08 FortiWeb-VM, up to eight vCPUs supported. 64-bit OS
Technical Specifications FortiWeb-400C FortiWeb-1000C FortiWeb-3000C FortiWeb-4000C
Hardware Specifications
10/100/1000 Interfaces 4 4 (2 bypass) 6 (2 bypass) 6 (2 bypass)
1000Base-SX Bypass Interfaces 0 0 2 (FWB-3000C-FSX) 2
USB Interfaces 0 2 4 4
Storage 1 TB 1 TB
2 TB (standard)
6 x 1 TB slots